2021 PAOBA Breeders Showcase
Halter, Apr 10-11, 2021,

Judges: Helen Testa
Total Shown: 416
Number of Entries: 436
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Huacaya Shown: 285

Registry#

Centre Hall, PA
Show Superintendent: Scott Young

Suri Shown: 9

Number of Classes: 85

Alpaca

Farm

Full Fleece Huacaya Dark Rose Grey Male Juvenile (3)

35519607
36060085
36135301

Full Fleece Huacaya Rose Grey Male Juvenile (6)

35519386
36119769
35519270
35400486
35588191
36000180

SA Smoke Dragon
Elf-Paca Meadows Willie Nelson
Quixotic's Halogen

ROYAL Silver Crown

Gentle Breeze's Rafael

ROYAL Red Laser

Nite Star Grayson

CHILDS PLAY's Mr Firecracker
Gentle Breeze's Razel

Stachowski Alpacas LLC
Elf-Paca Meadows
Long Acres Alpaca Farm

Chagrin Valley Alpacas
Gentle Breeze Alpacas
Chagrin Valley Alpacas
Nite Star Alpacas
Child's Play Alpaca
Gentle Breeze Alpacas

Full Fleece Huacaya Medium Silver Grey Male Juvenile (5)

36000227
36072699
32416176
35476498
35573791

KCF Thunderstruck

BUCK BROOK's Steel Revere
Out Of Sight's Plato

5C's Calebus

MBFL Silver Spyder

Kendall Creek Farms Alpacas
Buck Brook Alpacas

Out Of Sight Alpacas

Cinco C's Alpacas

Morning Beckons Farm

Full Fleece Huacaya Light Silver Grey Male Juvenile (4)

35519546

36111121
35588221
36022663

Full Fleece Huacaya Rose Grey Male Yearling (5)

Enlightened By Gray

Arthur of A PACA FUN
CHILDS PLAY's Hercules Mulligan
Tartan Acres Bryce

Stachowski Alpacas LLC, Acadiana
Alpacas LLC

Crimson Skye Farm
Child's Play Alpaca
Tartan Acres LLC

Owner/Performance Handler

Helen Testa

Anthony Stachowski DVM
Lennie & Sue Foss

Sarah & Michael Donahoe

Helen Testa

Mary Reed

Kevin & Martha Cady
Mary Reed

Ann & Jim Nogier

Josh & Loretta Stockton
Kevin & Martha Cady

Helen Testa

Chris & Lori Works
Justin & Kara McElroy
Kim Weigman

Chris & Carol Howard
Julie & Vern Butler

Helen Testa

Anthony Stachowski DVM, Charles
Pesson

Gary & Karen Nace
Josh & Loretta Stockton
Brenda & Ken Clark

Helen Testa
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Registry#
35584056
35460336
36008506
35527756
35566427

Alpaca

HHFF Molten Steel

K-Ran River Panda

PARAGONS Technicolored Dreamcoat
ROSEHAVEN's Grey Flame

WCAF Phantom Of The Opera BE776

Full Fleece Huacaya Silver Grey Male Yearling (4)

35501718

35582915
35476801
35527701

Heaven's Hill Josiah

AMBER AUTUMN Blue Northern
Geralt of Tartan Acres
ROSEHAVEN's Kentaurus

Full Fleece Huacaya Grey Male Two-Year-Old (4)

35551706
35465140

35561644

35416937

Full Fleece Huacaya Grey Male Color Champion (31)

35584056
35551706

APaca Fun's Sonic Storm
KCF Denali

GGF PASSANG BY STYLISH
ENLIGHTENING

Elf-Paca Meadows Captain America

HHFF Molten Steel
APaca Fun's Sonic Storm

Full Fleece Huacaya True Black Male Juvenile (10)

36026135
35519232
36148905
35078821
35401490
36024926

WRAA Dark Force's Bishop

SA Diamante's Velocity

Log Cabins Maverik

Onyx of CHILDS PLAY

ALPACA PALACE's Black Zanther
Heaven's Hill Black Gadsby

Full Fleece Huacaya Bay Black Male Juvenile (4)

35519812
36072613

ROYAL Diamante's Triumph
ROSEHAVEN's Bastille

Farm

Holdfast Farms
K-Ran Alpacas

A Paca Fun Farm
Rosehaven Alpacas
Windcrest Alpacas

Heaven's Hill Alpacas, Willow Winds
Alpacas LLC

Central Hill Farm Alpacas
Tartan Acres LLC
Rosehaven Alpacas

A Paca Fun Farm

Kendall Creek Farms Alpacas,
Russell's Alpaca Acres

Glengary Farm Alpacas / Andean
Group LLC, Coffee Pot Farm

Elf-Paca Meadows

Holdfast Farms
A Paca Fun Farm

Walnut Ridge Acres
Stachowski Alpacas LLC
Log Cabin Alpacas
Child's Play Alpaca
Alpaca Palace

Heaven's Hill Alpacas

Chagrin Valley Alpacas
Rosehaven Alpacas

Owner/Performance Handler
Daniel Hilty

Randy Strong

Neil & Jo Padgett

Michele Armour & Rob Bruce
Robert Berton & Todd Blowers

Helen Testa

Michael & Alma Gelorme, Tom &
Sharon Polovina

Gilmore Family
Brenda & Ken Clark
Michele Armour & Rob Bruce

Helen Testa
Neil & Jo Padgett

Chris & Lori Works, Jay & Jean
Russell

Patrick Cassese, Chuck & Kathie
Thompson

Lennie & Sue Foss

Helen Testa
Daniel Hilty
Neil & Jo Padgett

Helen Testa

DJ Penica

Anthony Stachowski DVM
Karen Clark, Helen Harris
Josh & Loretta Stockton
Renee & Rick Ritenour
Michael & Alma Gelorme

Helen Testa
Mary Reed
Michele Armour & Rob Bruce
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Champion

Registry#

35525585
35562047

Alpaca

ODF's Crackerjack
HMAF Hickory Meadow Henley

Full Fleece Huacaya Black Male Yearling - A (5)

36086610
35531401
35591252
35573425
35544463

5C's Captain Booker
MME's Lazarus of Bethany
Sir Gizmo of Stone Ridge
MBFL Thunder

GGF SANTANA of Hickory Meadow
Farm

Full Fleece Huacaya Black Male Yearling - B (6)

35575078
35500599
35519300
36082919
35376651
36083329

Estates Sakima's Braxton

KCF Phenom Noir

SA Diamante's Malachite
SNOWMASS OCCULT

Granite Bay Torben

SuperMax Son of Matrix Midnight

Full Fleece Huacaya Black Male Two-Year-Old (1)

35416906

Efl-Paca Meadows Thor

Full Fleece Huacaya Black Male Mature (1)

35460015

Full Fleece Huacaya Black Male Color Champion (27)

35575078
36026135

Full Fleece Huacaya Light Brown Male Juvenile (7)

35571285
36042586

35566410
35491286

ALPACA PALACE ZAGATO'S JAY-Z

Estates Sakima's Braxton
WRAA Dark Force's Bishop

Nimbus Farm's Krispin

RAINBOW MOUNTAIN London's
Murphy

WCAF Masqurado
PHPC Montgomery Smith

Farm
Outstanding Dreams Farm
Hickory Meadow Alpaca Farm LLC

Cinco C's Alpacas

Massasauga Meadows Alpacas
Stone Ridge Farm

Morning Beckons Farm

Hickory Meadow Alpaca Farm LLC,
Glengary Farm Alpacas / Andean
Group LLC

Cinco C's Alpacas, Little Creek Farm
Kendall Creek Farms Alpacas
Stachowski Alpacas LLC

Little Creek Farm

Nimbus Farm Alpacas

Glengary Farm Alpacas / Andean
Group LLC, Coffee Pot Farm

Elf-Paca Meadows

Alpaca Palace

Cinco C's Alpacas, Little Creek Farm
Walnut Ridge Acres

Nimbus Farm Alpacas
Rainbow Mountain Alpacas

Windcrest Alpacas
Pohopoco Creek Alpacas LLC

Owner/Performance Handler
Phil & Vickie Liske
Kelly & Bob Foster

Helen Testa

Chris & Carol Howard

Warren Engell

Tacy Kessler

Julie & Vern Butler

Kelly & Bob Foster, Patrick Cassese

Helen Testa

Chris & Carol Howard, Lynn Edens
Chris & Lori Works

Anthony Stachowski DVM

Lynn Edens

Erin Brown

Patrick Cassese, Chuck & Kathie
Thompson

Helen Testa

Lennie & Sue Foss

Helen Testa
Renee & Rick Ritenour

Helen Testa
Chris & Carol Howard, Lynn Edens
DJ Penica

Helen Testa
Erin Brown
Charles & Diane Sheesley

Robert Berton & Todd Blowers
Mary Baxter
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35546801
35546665

Alpaca
Excello's Storm Trooper
Black Dynamo's Yoda

Full Fleece Huacaya Brown Male Juvenile (8)

36096640
36006540

36096206

35431589
35531418
30719989

CNTRL Dorian's Handel
StrongShepherds Zeus by Paso Robles

Elf-Paca Meadows Uhtred

Never Ending Bronson
MME's Nostradamus
Ridge Valley Velvet Moon

Full Fleece Huacaya Light Brown Male Yearling (2)

35401605
35476429

ALPACA PALACE Zagato's Ozzy
5C's Captain Cognac

Full Fleece Huacaya Brown Male Yearling (7)

35365082
35542728
36082667
35418757
36102495
35403203

PARAGONS' Rocket Man

AMAF The Thunder Rolls
SNOWMASS SEVENTH DIVINITY
AbidingHills Lord Tyrione Lannister
HAAR Duncan

OBFF's Fearghus

Full Fleece Huacaya Brown Male Two-Year-Old (2)

35549284

35597971

Full Fleece Huacaya Brown Male Color Champion (26)

35549284

36096640

CCNF Dominion

Farm
Pyramid Alpacas
Pyramid Alpacas

Central Hill Farm Alpacas

Shepherd's Creek Alpacas, K-Ran
Alpacas

Elf-Paca Meadows, Great East
Alpacas

Never Ending Alpaca Farm
Massasauga Meadows Alpacas
Ridge Valley Alpacas

Alpaca Palace
Cinco C's Alpacas

A Paca Fun Farm

Autumn Mist Alpacas & Fiber Mill
Little Creek Farm

Abiding Hills Farm

Out Of Sight Alpacas

Tartan Acres LLC, Copper Star Alpaca
Farm

Kendall Creek Farms Alpacas, Cas-
Cad-Nac Farm LLC

ODF MCCOY'S EMPEROR KUZCO AT New Groove Alpacas

NGA

CCNF Dominion

CNTRL Dorian's Handel

Full Fleece Huacaya Dark Fawn Male Juvenile (7)

Kendall Creek Farms Alpacas, Cas-
Cad-Nac Farm LLC

Central Hill Farm Alpacas

Owner/Performance Handler
John & Denise Price
John & Denise Price

Helen Testa
Gilmore Family
Barb & Marc Sodums, Randy Strong

Lennie & Sue Foss, Pam & David Hall

Jerry & Kathy Scutt
Warren Engell
John & Janis Conlon

Helen Testa
Renee & Rick Ritenour
Chris & Carol Howard

Helen Testa

Neil & Jo Padgett

Jeff & Leslie Jorritsma

Lynn Edens

Fred & Julie Kolberg

Kim Weigman

Brenda & Ken Clark, Barbara & Joe
Crocco

Helen Testa

Chris & Lori Works, lan & Jennifer Lutz

Bonnie Bieber

Helen Testa
Chris & Lori Works, lan & Jennifer Lutz

Gilmore Family

Helen Testa
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36088096
35431558
36013616
35476481
35573708
35354963

Full Fleece Huacaya Medium Fawn Male Juvenile (8)

36053285
36013593
36008865
36036929
35546900
36007653

Full Fleece Huacaya Dark Fawn Male Yearling (6)

35519898
35500537
36082865

30719972
36102488
35571087

Full Fleece Huacaya Medium Fawn Male Yearling (4)

35379188
36081264
35452782
35571049

Full Fleece Huacaya Fawn Male Two-Year-Old (2)

35460053

31083300

Full Fleece Huacaya Fawn Male Color Champion (27)

Alpaca

SNOWMASS AWAITED

Never Ending Zebulon

Sir Hendrick

5C's Cutting Edge

MBFL Millhouse

SUGAR HOLLOW's Deacon Blues

SNOWMASS DIVINE RULER
Little Caesar

PARAGONS Archimedes

Ridge Valley Jumaniji's Buckeye
Natures Melodies Rocket
Troubadour's Brutus

SA Peruvian Vegas
KCF Ay Caramba

SNOWMASS ANDEAN
ENLIGHTENMENT

Ridge Valley Normandy LXXV
Vesper's Valiant
Solar's Riptide of BUCK BROOK

Man in the Moon's Rigel

RED GRANITES VAL THORENS
ZZydeco

BUCK BROOK Velvet Flare

ALPACA PALACE ZAGATO'S
ZEPHRITE

Graceland's Dually Charmed

Farm

Little Creek Farm

Never Ending Alpaca Farm
Russell's Alpaca Acres
Cinco C's Alpacas

Morning Beckons Farm
Sugar Hollow Farm

Little Creek Farm

Russell's Alpaca Acres

A Paca Fun Farm

Ridge Valley Alpacas
Nature's Melodies LLC
Rainbow Mountain Alpacas

Stachowski Alpacas LLC
Kendall Creek Farms Alpacas
Little Creek Farm

Ridge Valley Alpacas
Highland Airs Alpaca Ranch LLC
Red Door Alpaca Farm

Man In the Moon Farm LLC
Holdfast Farms
Harley Hill Farm

Buck Brook Alpacas, Buck Brook
Alpacas Inc

Alpaca Palace

Lake Alice Alpacas

Owner/Performance Handler
Lynn Edens

Jerry & Kathy Scutt

Jay & Jean Russell

Chris & Carol Howard

Julie & Vern Butler

Jay & Kathryn Brown

Helen Testa

Lynn Edens

Jay & Jean Russell

Neil & Jo Padgett

John & Janis Conlon
Mahesh & Susan Mallikarjun
Charles & Diane Sheesley

Helen Testa

Anthony Stachowski DVM
Chris & Lori Works

Lynn Edens

John & Janis Conlon
Colin & Joy Scott
Stephanie Mogollon

Helen Testa

Brenda Landes & Mark Edmonds
Daniel Hilty

Bill & Lori Oraschin

Justin & Kara McElroy, Kathleen
Meckle

Helen Testa
Renee & Rick Ritenour

John & Cheryl Wise

Helen Testa

2021 PAOBA Breeders Showcase, © Alpaca Owners Association, Inc. All rights reserved.

5



Place
Champion

Reserve
Champion

Ok WDN

=

Champion

Reserve
Champion

Registry#
35460053

35379188

Alpaca

ALPACA PALACE ZAGATO'S
ZEPHRITE

Man in the Moon's Rigel

Full Fleece Huacaya Light Male Juvenile (9)

36006533

35452751
35554684
35519553
35364771
36096190

StrongShepherd Apollo by Koolossal

HARLEY SUNNY

Golden 12 Gauge

ROYAL Peruvian Gallant

ZTAF Prime Ruler's Nipper
Elf-Paca Meadows Earl of Derby

Full Fleece Huacaya Light Male Yearling (2)

35460695
35371212

ALPACA PALACE's Olympus
PLF Peruvian Mississippi Mud

Full Fleece Huacaya Light Male Two-Year-Old (1)

35460763

Full Fleece Huacaya Light Male Color Champion (12)

36006533

35460695

ALPACA PALACE's Moon King

StrongShepherd Apollo by Koolossal

ALPACA PALACE's Olympus

Full Fleece Huacaya White Male Juvenile (7)

36061136
35519447
36053193

36000203
36027972

35401421

SNOWMASS MARVELOUS OBLIVION
ROYAL Peruvian Starz Ablast

ACCOYO AMERICA ALPINE
MONARCH

Gentle Breeze's Rocky
GGF Ralphael By Baldarsarre

ALPACA PALACE's lllutionist

Full Fleece Huacaya White Male Yearling (6)

Farm
Alpaca Palace

Man In the Moon Farm LLC

Shepherd's Creek Alpacas, K-Ran
Alpacas

Harley Hill Farm

Stoney Meadows Alpacas
Chagrin Valley Alpacas
Zuni Tree and Alpaca Farm
Elf-Paca Meadows

Alpaca Palace
Lake Alice Alpacas

Alpaca Palace

Shepherd's Creek Alpacas, K-Ran
Alpacas

Alpaca Palace

Little Creek Farm
Chagrin Valley Alpacas
Little Creek Farm

Gentle Breeze Alpacas

Glengary Farm Alpacas / Andean
Group LLC

Alpaca Palace, Santa's Alpaca Farm

Owner/Performance Handler
Renee & Rick Ritenour

Brenda Landes & Mark Edmonds

Helen Testa
Barb & Marc Sodums, Randy Strong

Bill & Lori Oraschin

Theresa Jewell & Chuck Jewell
Mary Reed

Shirley M Nelson

Lennie & Sue Foss

Helen Testa
Renee & Rick Ritenour
John & Cheryl Wise

Helen Testa
Renee & Rick Ritenour

Helen Testa
Barb & Marc Sodums, Randy Strong

Renee & Rick Ritenour

Helen Testa
Lynn Edens
Mary Reed

Lynn Edens

Kevin & Martha Cady
Patrick Cassese

Renee & Rick Ritenour, Linda & Jack
Santa

Helen Testa
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Registry# Alpaca Farm

36073610 SNOWMASS POLAR CHALLENGE Little Creek Farm

35542674 VBA Legend Rising Limited Edition Autumn Mist Alpacas & Fiber Mill,
Virginia Breeze Alpacas

36020898 ACCOYO AMERICA ATHENS ED099 Little Creek Farm

32358926 Juggernaut Pyramid Alpacas

35500254 RAINBOW MOUNTAIN Winston Rainbow Mountain Alpacas

35556251 QUARRY CRITTERS d'Artagnan Quarry Critters Alpaca Ranch

Full Fleece Huacaya White Male Two-Year-Old (2)
35542766 AMAF Brea's Redemption
35410959 Gentle Breeze's Honorable Mention

Autumn Mist Alpacas & Fiber Mill
Gentle Breeze Alpacas

Full Fleece Huacaya White Male Color Champion (15)
36061136 SNOWMASS MARVELOUS OBLIVION Little Creek Farm
36073610 SNOWMASS POLAR CHALLENGE Little Creek Farm

Full Fleece Huacaya Multicolor Male Juvenile (2)
35519744 ROYAL Wings of Fire
35585428 HHFF Kabob

Chagrin Valley Alpacas
Holdfast Farms

Full Fleece Huacaya Dark Male Two-Year-Old Bred and Owned (1)
35401773 ALPACA PALACE'S JOCKO Alpaca Palace

Full Fleece Huacaya Light Male Yearling Bred and Owned (1)
35574019 SUGAR HOLLOW's Born to Run Sugar Hollow Farm

Full Fleece Huacaya Male Judge's Choice (6)

35549284 CCNF Dominion Kendall Creek Farms Alpacas, Cas-

Cad-Nac Farm LLC

Full Fleece Huacaya Light Rose Grey Female Juvenile (3)

36063574 ROSEHAVEN's Lady Lacy Rose Rosehaven Alpacas
36008674 A PACA FUN's Crescendo A Paca Fun Farm
36179503 Breezy's Miss Priss Breezy Meadows Alpaca

Full Fleece Huacaya Rose Grey Female Juvenile (7)
36018048 BUCK BROOK's Electra
35519652 ROYAL Brutus' Desert Rose

Buck Brook Alpacas
Chagrin Valley Alpacas

Owner/Performance Handler
Lynn Edens

Jeff & Leslie Jorritsma, Pat Rice & Pat
Hamilton

Lynn Edens

John & Denise Price
Charles & Diane Sheesley
David L & Julie M Wysong

Helen Testa
Jeff & Leslie Jorritsma
Kevin & Martha Cady

Helen Testa
Lynn Edens
Lynn Edens

Helen Testa
Mary Reed
Daniel Hilty

Helen Testa
Renee & Rick Ritenour

Helen Testa
Jay & Kathryn Brown

Helen Testa
Chris & Lori Works, lan & Jennifer Lutz

Helen Testa

Michele Armour & Rob Bruce
Neil & Jo Padgett

Conrad & Charlene Arnold

Helen Testa
Justin & Kara McElroy
Mary Reed
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36148899 Log Cabins Miss Independent Log Cabin Alpacas
35519522 SA Dynamo's Dipping Dots Stachowski Alpacas LLC
35416036 Patriotic Memories Lake Alice Alpacas
36072781 Solars Pandora of BUCK BROOK Red Door Alpaca Farm

Full Fleece Huacaya Silver Grey Female Juvenile (5)
35519478 SA Dia Light

35519492 SA Silver Slippers

35476023 5C's Cameo

35525592 ODF's Sassie's Surprise

35570066 GGF Rosaria

Stachowski Alpacas LLC
Stachowski Alpacas LLC
Cinco C's Alpacas

Group LLC

Full Fleece Huacaya Rose Grey Female Yearling (4)

35542681 VBA Merlot Russell's Alpaca Acres

36072675 BUCK BROOK's Goodness Greycious Harley Hill Farm

35400479 Nite Star Mocha Nite Star Alpacas

35500247 RAINBOW MOUNTAIN Cookies & Dark Rose Farms
Cream

Full Fleece Huacaya Silver Grey Female Yearling (7)

35520726 SA Diamante's Silver Spirit

35180586 ALPACA PALACE's Boots

36086641 5C's Ciren Song

35450610 GOA's Carmalita

35527718 ROSEHAVEN's Roxy

35501725 Heaven's Hill Silver Secret

Stachowski Alpacas LLC
Alpaca Palace

Cinco C's Alpacas
Harley Hill Farm
Rosehaven Alpacas
Ridge Valley Alpacas

Full Fleece Huacaya Grey Female Two-Year-Old (1)

35534037 ROYAL Diamante's Adora Belle Chagrin Valley Alpacas

Full Fleece Huacaya Grey Female Color Champion (27)
35534037 ROYAL Diamante's Adora Belle Chagrin Valley Alpacas
35520726 SA Diamante's Silver Spirit Stachowski Alpacas LLC

Full Fleece Huacaya Black Female Juvenile - A (9)

36096213 Elf-Paca Meadows Purell Elf-Paca Meadows

Outstanding Dreams Farm
Glengary Farm Alpacas / Andean

Owner/Performance Handler
Karen Clark, Helen Harris
Anthony Stachowski DVM
John & Cheryl Wise
Stephanie Mogollon

Helen Testa

Anthony Stachowski DVM
Anthony Stachowski DVM
Chris & Carol Howard
Phil & Vickie Liske
Patrick Cassese

Helen Testa

Jay & Jean Russell
Bill & Lori Oraschin
Ann & Jim Nogier
Karen Bowman

Helen Testa

Anthony Stachowski DVM
Renee & Rick Ritenour

Chris & Carol Howard

Bill & Lori Oraschin

Michele Armour & Rob Bruce
John & Janis Conlon

Helen Testa
Mary Reed

Helen Testa
Mary Reed
Anthony Stachowski DVM

Helen Testa
Lennie & Sue Foss

2021 PAOBA Breeders Showcase, © Alpaca Owners Association, Inc. All rights reserved.
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35519560
36063093
36096275
36024865
35401452

Alpaca

ROYAL Diamante's Charm

KCF and CCAP Peruvian Smokin Hot
Elf-Paca Meadows Isobel

Stormy Eve of Stone Ridge

ALPACA PALACE Zagato's Zophia

Full Fleece Huacaya Black Female Juvenile - B (10)

36088003
35476474
35573753
35431572
35585404
36017010

SNOWMASS DARK CRYSTAL
CRUSHED VELVET

MBFL Black Lace

Never Ending Juniper

HHFF Exotic Sheba

Heaven's Hill Perfectly Black

Full Fleece Huacaya Black Female Yearling (4)

35180555

35519287
35571148
35431701

ALPACA PALACE ZAGATO'S
ZAPPHIRE

SA Diamante's Saucey Hot
BUCK BROOK After Dark by Greytness
GETIM's JUNIPER

Farm

Chagrin Valley Alpacas
Kendall Creek Farms Alpacas
Elf-Paca Meadows

Stone Ridge Farm

Man In the Moon Farm LLC

Little Creek Farm

Cinco C's Alpacas, Little Creek Farm
Morning Beckons Farm

Never Ending Alpaca Farm

Holdfast Farms

Heaven's Hill Alpacas

Alpaca Palace

Stachowski Alpacas LLC
Meadowgate Alpacas
Dark Rose Farms

Full Fleece Huacaya Black Female Color Champion (23)

36096213
36088003

Full Fleece Huacaya Dark Brown Female Juvenile (5)

36008735
36018079

35401568
35570059

36141173

Elf-Paca Meadows Purell
SNOWMASS DARK CRYSTAL

A PACA FUN's Desiree
Solar's Cattails

ALPACA PALACE's Pan Nani
GGF Samora BY Dark Victory

WINDY's Summer

Elf-Paca Meadows
Little Creek Farm

A Paca Fun Farm

Buck Brook Alpacas, Rosehaven
Alpacas

Alpaca Palace

Glengary Farm Alpacas / Andean
Group LLC

Windy Farm Alpacas

Full Fleece Huacaya Medium Brown Female Juvenile (8)

36171958

AMAF Bella Meade

Autumn Mist Alpacas & Fiber Mill

Owner/Performance Handler
Mary Reed

Chris & Lori Works

Lennie & Sue Foss

Tacy Kessler

Brenda Landes & Mark Edmonds

Helen Testa

Lynn Edens

Chris & Carol Howard, Lynn Edens
Julie & Vern Butler

Jerry & Kathy Scutt

Daniel Hilty

Michael & Alma Gelorme

Helen Testa
Renee & Rick Ritenour

Anthony Stachowski DVM
Stephen & Nicole Phillips
Karen Bowman

Helen Testa
Lennie & Sue Foss
Lynn Edens

Helen Testa
Neil & Jo Padgett

Justin & Kara McElroy, Rob Bruce &
Michelle Armour

Renee & Rick Ritenour
Patrick Cassese

Jackie Armiger

Helen Testa
Jeff & Leslie Jorritsma

2021 PAOBA Breeders Showcase, © Alpaca Owners Association, Inc. All rights reserved.
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Registry# Alpaca Farm

36171910 AMAF Private Stock Autumn Mist Alpacas & Fiber Mill
35519690 SA Celeste Noir Stachowski Alpacas LLC
35401544 ALPACA PALACE's Chelsea Alpaca Palace

36096244 Elf-Paca Meadows Morganna Elf-Paca Meadows

36096329 Elf-Paca Meadows Nimue Elf-Paca Meadows

Full Fleece Huacaya Light Brown Female Juvenile (4)

35519195 Asgard-Acres Cinnamon Asgard Acres Alpaca Farm LLC
35525578 Outstanding Dreams Evangeline Outstanding Dreams Farm
36060986 Twizzler Candy Shepherd's Creek Alpacas
35502067 Kraussdale Serena Kraussdale Alpacas

Full Fleece Huacaya Dark Brown Female Yearling (4)

35519645 ROYAL Diamante's Bedazzle Chagrin Valley Alpacas
35567295 Z-Dark Nexus of NITTANY VALLEY Nittany Valley Alpacas
35502135 Bay's Blessing JJRAA Russell's Alpaca Acres
35562030 HMAF Xylina Hickory Meadow Alpaca Farm LLC
Full Fleece Huacaya Brown Female Yearling (3)

35507925 CNTRL Jumaniji's Gretchen Central Hill Farm Alpacas
35508069 CVAF Crown Victoria Cabin View Alpacas
36078769 CNTRL Rebel's Georgia Central Hill Farm Alpacas
Full Fleece Huacaya Brown Female Two-Year-Old (1)

35249726 Out Of Sight's Annie Out Of Sight Alpacas

Full Fleece Huacaya Brown Female Color Champion (25)

35507925 CNTRL Jumaniji's Gretchen Central Hill Farm Alpacas
35508069 CVAF Crown Victoria Cabin View Alpacas

Full Fleece Huacaya Dark Fawn Female Juvenile (5)

36047291 MME's Calliope Massasauga Meadows Alpacas
35546993 Natures Melodies Pumpkin Spice Nature's Melodies LLC
35573715 MBFL Rosebud Sioux Morning Beckons Farm
36148912 Log Cabin Matilda Log Cabin Alpacas

35379249 ZTAF Prime Ruler's Windy May Zuni Tree and Alpaca Farm

Owner/Performance Handler
Jeff & Leslie Jorritsma
Anthony Stachowski DVM
Renee & Rick Ritenour
Lennie & Sue Foss

Lennie & Sue Foss

Helen Testa

Carole & Joe Rost
Phil & Vickie Liske
Barb & Marc Sodums
Maggie Wright

Helen Testa

Mary Reed

Kevin McNeillie
Jay & Jean Russell
Kelly & Bob Foster

Helen Testa

Gilmore Family

Christine & David Houseworth
Gilmore Family

Helen Testa
Kim Weigman

Helen Testa
Gilmore Family
Christine & David Houseworth

Helen Testa

Warren Engell

Mahesh & Susan Mallikarjun
Julie & Vern Butler

Karen Clark, Helen Harris
Shirley M Nelson
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Registry#

Alpaca

Farm

Full Fleece Huacaya Medium Fawn Female Juvenile (11)

35401582
35431565
35401483
35436881
36047260
36072712

ALPACA PALACE Zagato's Zelda
Never Ending Taleena

NITTANY VALLEY Particularly Perfect
Asgard-Acres Tabatha

MME's Willowe

BUCK BROOK's Velvetina

Full Fleece Huacaya Fawn Female Yearling (5)

35542803
36084142
32276886
35545187
35598855

AMAF Aint Goin Dwn Til Sun Comes Up
SNOWMASS Enchanting Moments
Black Dynamo's Royal Affection
Breezy's Leap Of Faith

WP Legends Champagne

Alpaca Palace

Never Ending Alpaca Farm
Nittany Valley Alpacas

Asgard Acres Alpaca Farm LLC
Massasauga Meadows Alpacas

Buck Brook Alpacas, Buck Brook
Alpacas Inc

Autumn Mist Alpacas & Fiber Mill
Alpaca Palace

Pyramid Alpacas

Breezy Meadows Alpaca
Windcrest Alpacas

Full Fleece Huacaya Fawn Female Color Champion (21)

35542803
35401582

AMAF Aint Goin Dwn Til Sun Comes Up
ALPACA PALACE Zagato's Zelda

Full Fleece Huacaya Light Fawn Female Juvenile (6)

36066629
36096688
32126433
35401438
35419242
36111077
35430766
35570073

36171989
35546986
35544708
35491521

CVAF Waverly

CNTRL Ganymede's Hannah B
HTAF Diva's Versace by Val D Lsere
ALPACA PALACE Zagato's Carebear
Abiding Hills Lady Caitlyn Stark
AMAF Pipe Dream

WILL O WINDS Pina Colada

GGF Precious Vivian BY Xenos

VBA Northern Lights

Natures Melodies Cleopatra
Jones' Romans 8 28 Sierra Nicole
PHPC Sunspot

Autumn Mist Alpacas & Fiber Mill
Alpaca Palace

Cabin View Alpacas

Central Hill Farm Alpacas
Holdfast Farms

Alpaca Palace

Abiding Hills Farm

Autumn Mist Alpacas & Fiber Mill
Willow Winds Alpacas LLC

Glengary Farm Alpacas / Andean
Group LLC

Virginia Breeze Alpacas
Nature's Melodies LLC

Jones' Romans 8:28 Alpacas
Pohopoco Creek Alpacas LLC

Owner/Performance Handler
Helen Testa

Renee & Rick Ritenour

Jerry & Kathy Scutt

Kevin McNeillie

Carole & Joe Rost

Warren Engell

Justin & Kara McElroy, Kathleen
Meckle

Helen Testa

Jeff & Leslie Jorritsma

Renee & Rick Ritenour

John & Denise Price

Conrad & Charlene Arnold
Robert Berton & Todd Blowers

Helen Testa
Jeff & Leslie Jorritsma
Renee & Rick Ritenour

Helen Testa

Christine & David Houseworth
Gilmore Family

Daniel Hilty

Renee & Rick Ritenour

Fred & Julie Kolberg

Jeff & Leslie Jorritsma
Thomas & Sharon Polovina
Patrick Cassese

Pat Rice & Pat Hamilton
Mahesh & Susan Mallikarjun
Richard & Teresa Jones
Mary Baxter
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Registry#

Alpaca

Full Fleece Huacaya Beige Female Juvenile (4)

35566458
35379096
36179381

Full Fleece Huacaya Light Fawn Female Yearling (2)

35460466

WCAF Moonlight's Sonata
MMFA Ganymede's Cyllene
Darkstar's Ooh La La

ALPACA PALACE's Presto Perfecta

Full Fleece Huacaya Beige Female Yearling (3)

35542735
36018017

36141180

Full Fleece Huacaya Light Female Two-Year-Old (1)

35451112

AMAF Beaches of Cheyenne
Purple Rain of BUCK BROOK

Out of Sight's Reiko

MME's Opal Essence

Farm

Windcrest Alpacas
Man In the Moon Farm LLC

Breezy Meadows Alpaca, OWL Acres
Alpacas

Cleo's Alpacas LLC

Autumn Mist Alpacas & Fiber Mill

Buck Brook Alpacas, Buck Brook
Alpacas Inc

Windy Farm Alpacas

Massasauga Meadows Alpacas

Full Fleece Huacaya Light Female Color Champion (23)

36096688
35542735

CNTRL Ganymede's Hannah B
AMAF Beaches of Cheyenne

Full Fleece Huacaya White Female Juvenile - A (8)

36111084

36042593
36078738
36148882
35414285
32755046

VBA AMAF Nitza

RAINBOW MOUNTAIN Santino's Wyn
Abiding Hills Brienne of Tarth

Log Cabins Honor

Ridge Valley Callista of Ganymede
Lippencott's Socialite

Full Fleece Huacaya White Female Juvenile - B (7)

35451013
36000197
36066612
36111060

Asgard-Acres Satin Doll

Gentle Breeze's Precious Rose
CVAF Chanel No 5

24 KARATS HEAVENLY GLORY

Central Hill Farm Alpacas
Autumn Mist Alpacas & Fiber Mill

Autumn Mist Alpacas & Fiber Mill,
Virginia Breeze Alpacas

Rainbow Mountain Alpacas
Abiding Hills Farm

Log Cabin Alpacas

Ridge Valley Alpacas
Lippencott Alpacas

Asgard Acres Alpaca Farm LLC
Gentle Breeze Alpacas

Cabin View Alpacas

Four Season Alpacas

Owner/Performance Handler

Helen Testa

Robert Berton & Todd Blowers
Brenda Landes & Mark Edmonds
Conrad & Charlene Arnold, Pamela M
Desjardins

Helen Testa

Betty Lou Herter & Cleo Ellen Kuhl

Helen Testa
Jeff & Leslie Jorritsma

Justin & Kara McElroy, Kathleen
Meckle

Jackie Armiger

Helen Testa
Warren Engell

Helen Testa
Gilmore Family
Jeff & Leslie Jorritsma

Helen Testa
Jeff & Leslie Jorritsma, Pat Rice

Charles & Diane Sheesley
Fred & Julie Kolberg
Karen Clark, Helen Harris
John & Janis Conlon

Lena Galing

Helen Testa

Carole & Joe Rost

Kevin & Martha Cady
Christine & David Houseworth
Brett Wicker
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Champion

Reserve
Champion

Registry# Alpaca Farm

35411451 HOBBY HORSE Plush Buck Brook Alpacas, Buck Brook
Alpacas Inc

36053322 ACCOYO AMERICA STORM SONATA Little Creek Farm

Full Fleece Huacaya White Female Yearling (7)

35570530 Heather's Acre Caribbean Jewel Jones' Romans 8:28 Alpacas
32786156 Log Cabin Tobin Log Cabin Alpacas

35508175 CVAF Cricket Cabin View Alpacas

35574811 TWF Embellish Nite Star Alpacas

35488811 Majestic's Velvet Cristal Lake Alice Alpacas

36102501 HAAR Bonnibell Highland Airs Alpaca Ranch LLC

Full Fleece Huacaya White Female Color Champion (22)
35451013 Asgard-Acres Satin Doll Asgard Acres Alpaca Farm LLC
35570530 Heather's Acre Caribbean Jewel Jones' Romans 8:28 Alpacas

Full Fleece Huacaya Pattern Female Two-Year-Old (1)

35588979 SECRET WORLD's Summer Ale Secret World Alpacas

Full Fleece Huacaya Light Female Juvenile Bred and Owned (1)
36066582 CVAF Summer Meadow Cabin View Alpacas

Full Fleece Huacaya Female Judge's Choice (6)
35542803 AMAF Aint Goin Dwn Til Sun Comes Up Autumn Mist Alpacas & Fiber Mill

Full Fleece Huacaya Get of Sire (N/A)

32423105 SUNSET HILLS ZAGATO Alpaca Palace

Full Fleece Huacaya Produce of Dam (N/A)

32404326 BENTLEY'S ROSALINA Rainbow Mountain Alpacas

Full Fleece Huacaya Mixed/Dark Breeder's Best Three (N/A)
Nature's Melodies LLC

Full Fleece Suri Grey Male Two-Year-Old (1)

35529637 WRSR Independence by Izod New Groove Alpacas

Full Fleece Suri Medium Brown Male Juvenile (1)

36039722 Honey Maple's Axl Rogue Honey Maple Farms

Owner/Performance Handler

Justin & Kara McElroy, Kathleen
Meckle

Lynn Edens

Helen Testa

Richard & Teresa Jones
Karen Clark, Helen Harris
Christine & David Houseworth
Ann & Jim Nogier

John & Cheryl Wise

Colin & Joy Scott

Helen Testa
Carole & Joe Rost
Richard & Teresa Jones

Helen Testa
Jennie Mezick

Helen Testa
Christine & David Houseworth

Helen Testa
Jeff & Leslie Jorritsma

Helen Testa
Renee & Rick Ritenour

Helen Testa
Charles & Diane Sheesley

Helen Testa
Mahesh & Susan Mallikarjun

Helen Testa
Bonnie Bieber

Helen Testa
Luke & Cathy Crawford

2021 PAOBA Breeders Showcase, © Alpaca Owners Association, Inc. All rights reserved.
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w

Registry# Alpaca

Full Fleece Suri Medium Fawn Male Two-Year-Old (1)

32788389 BPAF Simba

Full Fleece Suri Light Fawn Male Juvenile (2)
36068289 Alpaca Road's Appy Trails
32788181 BPAF Hercules

Full Fleece Suri White Male Juvenile (1)
36039692 Honey Maple's Grand Finale

Full Fleece Suri White Male Yearling (1)
36091157 WRSR Patriot by Revelation

Full Fleece Suri White Male Two-Year-Old (1)
35404651 WRSR Absolut by Revelation

Full Fleece Suri Appaloosa Male Two-Year-Old (1)
35529729 WRSR Sun Spot by Fusion

Full Fleece Suri True Black Female Juvenile (1)
36068258 Alpaca Road's Dark Desert Hiway

Full Fleece Suri White Female Juvenile (1)
36068241 Alpaca Road's Sesame Street

Performance Senior Youth Showmanship - A (N/A)

35365259 A PACA FUN's MERCURY
32788211 BPAF PERUVIAN CAMERON
35358138 OLYMPIC END'S ZEUS
32687545 Ferdinand Rocks

35500261 Bentley's Diamond Rio
36011971 Rosebud Jazmine

Performance Senior Youth Showmanship - B (N/A)

36007721 RAINBOW MOUNTAIN Troubadour's
Brock

35518280 Black Diamond of York

32644548 MISTY'S SPITTING IMAGE

32826814 HSB PEBBLES

Farm

Bent Pine Alpaca Farm

Alpaca Road LLC
Bent Pine Alpaca Farm

Honey Maple Farms

Wild Rose Suri Ranch

Wild Rose Suri Ranch

New Groove Alpacas

Alpaca Road LLC

Alpaca Road LLC

A Touch of Grey Alpaca Farm
Angie's Alpaca Paradise
Angie's Alpaca Paradise

Lil River Ranch

Suri Alpacas of Shiloh Farm
Alpacas of York

4K Alpacas

Alpacas of York
Hart-So-Big Alpaca Farm
Hart-So-Big Alpaca Farm

Owner/Performance Handler
Helen Testa
Andrew & Jacque Hanson

Helen Testa
Jackie Mathiason & Brad Dean
Andrew & Jacque Hanson

Helen Testa
Luke & Cathy Crawford

Helen Testa
Patti & Alan Anderson

Helen Testa
Patti & Alan Anderson

Helen Testa
Bonnie Bieber

Helen Testa
Jackie Mathiason & Brad Dean

Helen Testa
Jackie Mathiason & Brad Dean

Laurel Shouvlin
Heather Goldman
Skylar Cook
Karson Hair
Kristen Augustine
Cassy Lanza
Sophia Thome

Laurel Shouvlin
Jadyn Klinger

Zaya Hunt
Kiera Mull
Quinn Fenicle
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Registry#
35591252
32155037

Alpaca
Sir Gizmo of Stone Ridge
FPA NEVAEH

Performance Junior Youth Showmanship (N/A)

36011957
32788372
35452782
35078821

Performance Intermediate Youth Showmanship (N/A)

32155037
35518266
32788211
32788389
32687545
35452775

Performance Sub-junior Youth Showmanship (N/A)

35078821

Glacier's Saylor of York
Marcus the Warrior
ZZydeco

Onyx of CHILDS PLAY

FPA NEVAEH

Poet of York

BPAF PERUVIAN CAMERON
BPAF Simba

Ferdinand Rocks

Harley Indy

Onyx of CHILDS PLAY

Performance Senior Youth Obstacle - A (N/A)

35365259
35358138
32788211
32644548
36011971
35500261

A PACA FUN's MERCURY
OLYMPIC END'S ZEUS
BPAF PERUVIAN CAMERON
MISTY'S SPITTING IMAGE
Rosebud Jazmine

Bentley's Diamond Rio

Performance Senior Youth Obstacle - B (N/A)

32826814
36007721

31663199
35518280
35591252
32155037

HSB PEBBLES

RAINBOW MOUNTAIN Troubadour's
Brock

VIKING'S DAY OF RECKONING
Black Diamond of York

Sir Gizmo of Stone Ridge

FPA NEVAEH

Farm
Stone Ridge Farm
Alpacas of York

Alpacas of York

Bent Pine Alpaca Farm
Harley Hill Farm
Child's Play Alpaca

Alpacas of York
Alpacas of York

Angie's Alpaca Paradise
Bent Pine Alpaca Farm
Lil River Ranch

Harley Hill Farm

Child's Play Alpaca

A Touch of Grey Alpaca Farm
Angie's Alpaca Paradise
Angie's Alpaca Paradise
Hart-So-Big Alpaca Farm
Alpacas of York

Suri Alpacas of Shiloh Farm

Hart-So-Big Alpaca Farm
4K Alpacas

4K Alpacas
Alpacas of York
Stone Ridge Farm
Alpacas of York

Owner/Performance Handler
Angelina Harrison
Jocelyn Marchant

Laurel Shouvlin
Lenore Marchant
Kayden Shippey
David Dutertre
Silas Peabody

Laurel Shouvlin
Lily Slagel
Logan Miller
Emma Gebhart
Lauralie Scibilia
Owen Black
Lalay Cotter

Laurel Shouvlin
Sebastian Stockton

Laurel Shouvlin
Heather Goldman
Karson Hair
Skylar Cook
Kiera Mull

Sophia Thome
Cassy Lanza

Laurel Shouvlin
Quinn Fenicle
Jadyn Klinger

Jadyn Klinger
Zaya Hunt
Angelina Harrison
Jocelyn Marchant
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Alpaca

Performance Junior Youth Obstacle (N/A)

35078821
32788372
36011957
35452782

Performance Intermediate Youth Obstacle (N/A)

32788211
35358138
35452775
32788389
35216636

Performance Sub-junior Youth Obstacle (N/A)

35078821

Onyx of CHILDS PLAY
Marcus the Warrior
Glacier's Saylor of York
ZZydeco

BPAF PERUVIAN CAMERON
OLYMPIC END'S ZEUS
Harley Indy

BPAF Simba

BOMBER

Onyx of CHILDS PLAY

Performance Senior Youth Costume (N/A)

32687545
31663199
32644548
32826814

Performance Intermediate Youth Costume (N/A)

32687545

Performance Senior Youth Public Relations - A (N/A)

32788211
35365259
35358138
32644548
36011971
32687545

Performance Senior Youth Public Relations - B (N/A)

32826814
36007721

Ferdinand Rocks

VIKING'S DAY OF RECKONING

MISTY'S SPITTING IMAGE
HSB PEBBLES

Ferdinand Rocks

BPAF PERUVIAN CAMERON
A PACA FUN's MERCURY
OLYMPIC END'S ZEUS
MISTY'S SPITTING IMAGE
Rosebud Jazmine

Ferdinand Rocks

HSB PEBBLES

RAINBOW MOUNTAIN Troubadour's

Brock

Farm

Child's Play Alpaca
Bent Pine Alpaca Farm
Alpacas of York

Harley Hill Farm

Angie's Alpaca Paradise
Angie's Alpaca Paradise
Harley Hill Farm

Bent Pine Alpaca Farm
Angie's Alpaca Paradise

Child's Play Alpaca

Lil River Ranch

4K Alpacas

Hart-So-Big Alpaca Farm
Hart-So-Big Alpaca Farm

Lil River Ranch

Angie's Alpaca Paradise

A Touch of Grey Alpaca Farm
Angie's Alpaca Paradise
Hart-So-Big Alpaca Farm
Alpacas of York

Lil River Ranch

Hart-So-Big Alpaca Farm
4K Alpacas

Owner/Performance Handler
Laurel Shouvlin

Silas Peabody

Kayden Shippey

Lenore Marchant

David Dutertre

Laurel Shouvlin
Emma Gebhart
Austin Gebhart
Lalay Cotter
Lauralie Scibilia
Evan Mills-Ram

Laurel Shouvlin
Sebastian Stockton

Laurel Shouvlin
Kristen Augustine
Jadyn Klinger
Kiera Mull

Quinn Fenicle

Laurel Shouvlin
Owen Black

Laurel Shouvlin
Skylar Cook
Heather Goldman
Karson Hair
Kiera Mull
Sophia Thome
Kristen Augustine

Laurel Shouvlin
Quinn Fenicle
Jadyn Klinger
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31663199
35518280
35591252
32155037

Performance Junior Youth Public Relations (N/A)

32788372
35452782
35078821
36011957

Alpaca

VIKING'S DAY OF RECKONING

Black Diamond of York
Sir Gizmo of Stone Ridge
FPA NEVAEH

Marcus the Warrior
ZZydeco

Onyx of CHILDS PLAY
Glacier's Saylor of York

Farm

4K Alpacas
Alpacas of York
Stone Ridge Farm
Alpacas of York

Bent Pine Alpaca Farm
Harley Hill Farm
Child's Play Alpaca
Alpacas of York

Performance Intermediate Youth Public Relations (N/A)

32687545
35452775
32788389
32788211
35358138
35518266

Performance Sub-junior Youth Public Relations (N/A)

35078821

Performance Senior Youth Gambler's Choice (N/A)
BPAF PERUVIAN CAMERON
RAINBOW MOUNTAIN Troubadour's

32788211
36007721

35365259
32826814
35358138
31663199
32644548

32788372
35452782

Ferdinand Rocks
Harley Indy
BPAF Simba

BPAF PERUVIAN CAMERON

OLYMPIC END'S ZEUS
Poet of York

Onyx of CHILDS PLAY

Brock

A PACA FUN's MERCURY

HSB PEBBLES
OLYMPIC END'S ZEUS

VIKING'S DAY OF RECKONING
MISTY'S SPITTING IMAGE

Performance Junior Youth Gambler's Choice (N/A)

Marcus the Warrior
ZZydeco

Lil River Ranch

Harley Hill Farm

Bent Pine Alpaca Farm
Angie's Alpaca Paradise
Angie's Alpaca Paradise
Alpacas of York

Child's Play Alpaca

Angie's Alpaca Paradise
4K Alpacas

A Touch of Grey Alpaca Farm

Hart-So-Big Alpaca Farm
Angie's Alpaca Paradise
4K Alpacas

Hart-So-Big Alpaca Farm

Bent Pine Alpaca Farm
Harley Hill Farm

Performance Intermediate Youth Gambler's Choice (N/A)

Owner/Performance Handler

Jadyn Klinger
Zaya Hunt
Angelina Harrison
Jocelyn Marchant

Laurel Shouvlin
Kayden Shippey
David Dutertre
Silas Peabody
Lenore Marchant

Laurel Shouvlin
Owen Black
Lalay Cotter
Lauralie Scibilia
Emma Gebhart
Austin Gebhart
Logan Miller

Laurel Shouvlin
Sebastian Stockton

Laurel Shouvlin
Skylar Cook
Jadyn Klinger

Heather Goldman
Quinn Fenicle
Karson Hair
Jadyn Klinger
Kiera Mull

Laurel Shouvlin
Kayden Shippey
David Dutertre

Laurel Shouvlin
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Champion

Registry# Alpaca

32788211 BPAF PERUVIAN CAMERON
32788389 BPAF Simba

35452775 Harley Indy

32687545 Ferdinand Rocks

35216636 BOMBER

35358138 OLYMPIC END'S ZEUS
35390046 Poc O Hontas

Farm

Angie's Alpaca Paradise
Bent Pine Alpaca Farm
Harley Hill Farm

Lil River Ranch

Angie's Alpaca Paradise
Angie's Alpaca Paradise
Angie's Alpaca Paradise

Performance Senior Youth Egg and Spoon Race (N/A)

Angie's Alpaca Paradise

A Touch of Grey Alpaca Farm
Hart-So-Big Alpaca Farm
Hart-So-Big Alpaca Farm
Angie's Alpaca Paradise

4K Alpacas

Harley Hill Farm
Bent Pine Alpaca Farm

Bent Pine Alpaca Farm
Lil River Ranch

Angie's Alpaca Paradise
Angie's Alpaca Paradise
Angie's Alpaca Paradise

32788211 BPAF PERUVIAN CAMERON

35365259 A PACA FUN's MERCURY

32826814 HSB PEBBLES

32644548 MISTY'S SPITTING IMAGE

35358138 OLYMPIC END'S ZEUS

36007721 RAINBOW MOUNTAIN Troubadour's
Brock

Performance Junior Youth Egg and Spoon Race (N/A)

35452782 ZZydeco

32788372 Marcus the Warrior

Performance Intermediate Youth Egg and Spoon Race (N/A)

32788389 BPAF Simba

32687545 Ferdinand Rocks

35216636 BOMBER

32788211 BPAF PERUVIAN CAMERON

35358138 OLYMPIC END'S ZEUS

35390046 Poc O Hontas

Performance Senior Youth Championship (N/A)

35365259 A PACA FUN's MERCURY

36007721 RAINBOW MOUNTAIN Troubadour's
Brock

Performance Junior Youth Championship (N/A)

36011957 Glacier's Saylor of York

Angie's Alpaca Paradise

A Touch of Grey Alpaca Farm
4K Alpacas

Alpacas of York

Owner/Performance Handler
Emma Gebhart

Lauralie Scibilia

Lalay Cotter

Owen Black

Evan Mills-Ram

Austin Gebhart

Katie Ruoro

Laurel Shouvlin
Skylar Cook
Heather Goldman
Quinn Fenicle
Kiera Mull

Karson Hair
Jadyn Klinger

Laurel Shouvlin
David Dutertre
Kayden Shippey

Laurel Shouvlin
Lauralie Scibilia
Owen Black
Evan Mills-Ram
Emma Gebhart
Austin Gebhart
Katie Ruoro

Laurel Shouvlin
Heather Goldman
Jadyn Klinger

Laurel Shouvlin
Lenore Marchant
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Champion

Reserve
Champion

Registry# Alpaca Farm
32788372 Marcus the Warrior Bent Pine Alpaca Farm

Performance Intermediate Youth Championship (N/A)
32788211 BPAF PERUVIAN CAMERON Angie's Alpaca Paradise
32788389 BPAF Simba Bent Pine Alpaca Farm

Owner/Performance Handler
Kayden Shippey

Laurel Shouvlin
Emma Gebhart
Lauralie Scibilia
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